Crystal Displays Industrial &
Gaming Monitor Products
May 2013
E&OE
Open Frame Chassis
Panel mount
Rack mount
 Panoramic stretched & Bar  Type LCD

396.0x137.6
493.7x124.8
x18.5
495.6x114.7
X10.7
Number of Pixel
(Aspect Ratio)
640x240 1024x256 1280x398 1366x238 1280x248 1280x390 1680x342 1920x360
Back Light Unit LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED
Brightness (cd/m²) 300 400 400 400 300 400 300 400
Viewing Angle(R/L/U/D) 80/80/80/80 80/80/60/80 85/85/80/80 85/85/80/80 89/89/89/89 85/85/80/80 89/89/89/89 89/89/89/89
Touch Screen Capacitive - - - - - Projected-Cap -
Others available upon request
Preliminary Version
Part Number Diagonal Size Brightness Resolution Backlight Outer Dimensions (mm) Weight
MO-150-001-EW-1000 15″ 1000 nits 1280 x 242 LED 408 x 106.2 x 37.8 1.25 KG
MO-159-001-EW-1000 15.9″ 1000 nits 1280 x 512 LED 398.4 x 176.2 x 52.7 2.5 KG
MO-164-001-EW-500 16.4″ 500 nits 1366 x 256 LED 432.9 x 103.5 x 40 1.41 KG
MO-164-002-EW-400/T 16.4″ 400 nits 1366 x 254 LED 455.7 x 120.3 x 43.5 2 KG
MO-172-001-EW-500 17.2″ 500 nits 1366 x 512 LED 432.9 X 179.9 X 40.5 1.8 KG
MO-190-001-EW-300 19″ 300 nits 1680 x 342 LED 496.3 x 127.4 x 57.1 2.3 KG
MO-190-002-EW-1000 19″ 1000 nits 1680 x 342 LED 496.6 x 126 x 57.3 2.3 KG
MO-190-003-EW-500 19″ 500 nits 1920 x 388 LED 497.7 x 125.2 x 46.5 2.2 KG
MO-280-001-EW-1000 28″ 1000 nits 1366 x 256 LED 740.2 x 167.2x 56 7.2 KG
MO-280-002-EW-500 28″ 500 nits 1366 x 253 LED 736 x 166 x 47 5 KG
MO-293-001-EW-1000 29.3″ 1000 nits 1366 x 512 LED 740.2 x 298 x 60.9 7 KG
MO-296-001-EW-700 29.6″ 700 nits 1366 x 509 LED 736 x 317 x 47 6.9 KG
MO-380-001-EW-700 38″ 700 nits 1920 x 502 LED 967.6 x 279.4 x 61.3 9 KG
MO-380-002-EW-1000 38″ 1000 nits 1920 x 502 LED 967.6 x 279.4 x 61.3 9 KG
MO-380-003-EW-700 38″ 700 nits 1920 x 502 LED 971.8 x 290.4 x 69.7 9.2 KG
MO-380-004-EW-1000 38″ 1000 nits 1920 x 502 LED 971.8 x 290.4 x 69.7 9.2 KG
MO-380-005-EW-700 38″ 700 nits 1920 x 540 LED 976 x 311 x 47 8 KG
MO-490-001-EW-500 49.5″ 500 nits 1920 x 538 LED 1259 x 389.5 x 68.7 18.7 KG
More CDS Panoramic & BAR LCD Offerings
1. Industrial display
Others available upon request
Preliminary Version  CDS Touch Screen Solution